
Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Novice Exterior Judge: Kim BurfordSaturdayCLASS:

KIRKWELL BRAMBLING (AI)103528 02333-2024Lesley Lee 0:49.150 PassScout3

SCOUT108580 OB/10398Lynley Taimalie 1:01.650 PassScout8

LITTLE MISSIE MINX ACS NIS RN070533 OB/9721Glenyse Pearse 1:38.810 PassMinx16

HOLLYWELL GERI SPRINGER SN NCS NIS NVS108025 07327-2022Laura Keatley 2:06.500 PassGeri19

BONNIE JEAN MCTHISTLE ADX JDX103217 OB/8579Trish Olsen 0:00.000 NQBonnie Jean17

SHADOW103257 OB/10461Judith Wilson 0:00.000 T/OShadow2

STAFFPROOF HOPPY AT HEART108644 05106-2024Stuart Cooper 0:00.000 T/OTango1

NZ CH & FIN JCH OCEAN PITFAL ZOOM TO ZEALANDIA (I093535 FI33696/21Barbara Nolan 0:00.000 NQZak18

OLLIE AD RNS NCS NIS NVS SN106871 OB/9397Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 T/OOllie21

DISCO102473 OB/10301Helena Akesson 0:00.000 T/ODisco7

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE107149 01292-2021Gail Jefferies 0:00.000 NQEli14

ROUX095472 OB/10114Anne McLachlan 0:00.000 NQRoux4

MR RIPLEY BELIEVE IT OR NOT102444 OB/10189Donna Burns 0:00.000 NQRipp9

MATE NCS NVS108148 OB/10168Maxine Carr 0:00.000 NQMate6

HAZEL108622 OB/10437Lani Mckenzie 0:00.000 NQHazel5
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Novice Interior Judge: Jo MillerSaturdayCLASS:

DISCO102473 OB/10301Helena Akesson 0:23.940 PassDisco7

MAISEY MOO107149 OB/9978Gail Jefferies 0:34.220 PassMaisey12

SHADOW103257 OB/10461Judith Wilson 0:36.340 PassShadow2

STAFFPROOF HOPPY AT HEART108644 05106-2024Stuart Cooper 0:48.530 PassTango1

HAZEL108622 OB/10437Lani Mckenzie 0:52.030 PassHazel5

SCOUT108580 OB/10398Lynley Taimalie 1:04.530 PassScout8

KIRKWELL BRAMBLING (AI)103528 02333-2024Lesley Lee 1:15.810 PassScout3

ROUX095472 OB/10114Anne McLachlan 1 1:10.810 PassRoux4

IVY MAE MCTHISTLE ADX JD103217 OB/9166Trish Olsen 0:00.000 NQIvy Mae11

MATE NCS NVS108148 OB/10168Maxine Carr 0:00.000 NQMate6

MR RIPLEY BELIEVE IT OR NOT102444 OB/10189Donna Burns 0:00.000 NQRipp9
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Novice Vehicle Judge: Kim BurfordSaturdayCLASS:

SCOUT108580 OB/10398Lynley Taimalie 0:15.960 PassScout8

ARLO JD NES NIS107778 OB/9895Melissa Perry 0:18.000 PassArlo15

BONNIE JEAN MCTHISTLE ADX JDX103217 OB/8579Trish Olsen 0:20.190 PassBonnie Jean17

LITTLE MISSIE MINX ACS NIS RN070533 OB/9721Glenyse Pearse 0:25.440 PassMinx16

SHADOW103257 OB/10461Judith Wilson 0:26.900 PassShadow2

ROUX095472 OB/10114Anne McLachlan 0:29.180 PassRoux4

HAZEL108622 OB/10437Lani Mckenzie 0:50.650 PassHazel5

CAIRO RN102473 OB/10354Helena Akesson 0:55.590 PassCairo13

KIRKWELL BRAMBLING (AI)103528 02333-2024Lesley Lee 0:58.940 PassScout3

MR RIPLEY BELIEVE IT OR NOT102444 OB/10189Donna Burns 1:12.590 PassRipp9

STAFFPROOF HOPPY AT HEART108644 05106-2024Stuart Cooper 2:49.470 PassTango1

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE107149 01292-2021Gail Jefferies 0:00.000 NQEli14
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Advanced Exterior Judge: Jane MorganSaturdayCLASS:

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 0:32.720 PassTim201

TUI ACS NES AIS SN107204 OB/9993Nicky Wallace 0:37.160 PassTui113

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN ACS NIS NES N097908 OB/8957Nicky Taylor 0:45.000 PassSwift107

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA SN ECS NES NVS NIS029339 OB/9705Jo Miller 0:53.400 PassZelda114

ARLO JD NES NIS107778 OB/9895Melissa Perry 0:57.940 PassArlo15

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS106156 05696-2019Pim Allen 1:02.530 PassPoppy108

RANGO ADX JDX RAE EP NCS NES NIS AVS SN102473 OB/8939Helena Akesson 1:24.310 PassRango109

MAISEY MOO107149 OB/9978Gail Jefferies 2:17.780 PassMaisey12

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 2:19.250 PassToes105

REIVER SN NCS NES NIS NVS108022 OB/10028Kim Nester 1 0:39.400 PassReiver102

CH TREUFREUND JOIN THE DOTS SN NCS NIS NES NVS87358 06433-2018Sarah Asher 0:00.000 T/OGem115

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES AVS095472 OB/7906Anne McLachlan 0:00.000 NQFrost202

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 0:00.000 NQGhost104
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Advanced Interior Judge: Jo MillerSaturdayCLASS:

CH & NEUT CH TREUFREUND SENTIMNTL JOURNY (AI) RA087358 00281-2017Sarah Asher 0:44.090 PassLibby111

RANGO ADX JDX RAE EP NCS NES NIS AVS SN102473 OB/8939Helena Akesson 0:44.820 PassRango109

LITTLE MISSIE MINX ACS NIS RN070533 OB/9721Glenyse Pearse 0:52.380 PassMinx16

REIVER SN NCS NES NIS NVS108022 OB/10028Kim Nester 0:56.690 PassReiver102

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD TT1 090978 3100364370Lisa Terry 1:28.340 PassRahni110

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY094835 OB/9252Karen Turner 1:40.660 PassJessy106

HOLLYWELL GERI SPRINGER SN NCS NIS NVS108025 07327-2022Laura Keatley 2:38.130 PassGeri19

PHOEBE SN NCS NIS NVS RN106871 OB/9869Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 NQPhoebe22

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN ACS NIS NES N097908 OB/8957Nicky Taylor 0:00.000 NQSwift107

NZ CH & FIN JCH OCEAN PITFAL ZOOM TO ZEALANDIA (I093535 FI33696/21Barbara Nolan 0:00.000 NQZak18

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS106156 05696-2019Pim Allen 0:00.000 NQPoppy108

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM ADXS JAXB RA EB SN ACS N099924 06070-2016Ian Clearwater 0:00.000 NQStorm112

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 0:00.000 NQToes105

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 0:00.000 NQGhost104

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE107149 01292-2021Gail Jefferies 0:00.000 NQEli14

ARLO JD NES NIS107778 OB/9895Melissa Perry 0:00.000 NQArlo15
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Advanced Vehicle Judge: Jane MorganSaturdayCLASS:

REIVER SN NCS NES NIS NVS108022 OB/10028Kim Nester 0:51.130 PassReiver102

ARDARA DREAM PIPER ADXS JDB RA SN NIS NVS ACS AES 103528 OB/8391Lesley Lee 0:57.120 PassPiper208

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY094835 OB/9252Karen Turner 1:03.160 PassJessy106

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD TT1 090978 3100364370Lisa Terry 1:06.720 PassRahni110

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA SN ECS NES NVS NIS029339 OB/9705Jo Miller 1:07.410 PassZelda114

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT AD JD RN103863 05675-2014Melissa Paterson 1:22.590 PassOllie209

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 1:28.470 PassToes105

HOLLYWELL GERI SPRINGER SN NCS NIS NVS108025 07327-2022Laura Keatley 1:32.310 PassGeri19

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL AD JD RA SA ACS NIS NES N097908 04093-2015Nicky Taylor 1:32.620 PassTeal116

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 1:40.690 PassGhost104

MATE NCS NVS108148 OB/10168Maxine Carr 1:49.280 PassMate6

TUI ACS NES AIS SN107204 OB/9993Nicky Wallace 0:00.000 NQTui113

PHOEBE SN NCS NIS NVS RN106871 OB/9869Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 NQPhoebe22

NZ CH & FIN JCH OCEAN PITFAL ZOOM TO ZEALANDIA (I093535 FI33696/21Barbara Nolan 0:00.000 NQZak18

CH TREUFREUND JOIN THE DOTS SN NCS NIS NES NVS87358 06433-2018Sarah Asher 0:00.000 NQGem115
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Excellent Exterior Judge: Shiree BrockieSaturdayCLASS:

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SA ACS AIS 102222 OB/7783Fiona Dyer 1:23.970 PassLochie214

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SA ECS NIS AIS AES EVS029339 OB/7303Jo Miller 1:33.380 PassMaisie215

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE (AI) SA AIS AES ECS EV099924 08357-2021Ian Clearwater 1:35.340 PassSonace211

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RE EB 033130 02158-2022Lyn Clearwater 1:51.090 PassArly216

MISO RA EB SA AIS AES ECS EVS102473 OB/8219Helena Akesson 2:00.280 PassMiso213

DANIEL RN SE ACS AIS AES AVS107204 OB/9553Nicky Wallace 2:00.850 PassDaniel203

YEAH RIGHT TUI ACS AES AIS AVS107715 OB/9848Trudy Hutchison 2:10.470 PassTui204

CH SAILEMA COMPOS-MAJESTIC LADY RNB SA ECS EIS AE093535 02339-2016Barbara Nolan 2:10.810 PassLady205

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT AD JD RN103863 05675-2014Melissa Paterson 3:12.560 PassOllie209

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON SA RNB AIS AES EC106871 04286-2022Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 T/OAlly212

ARDARA DREAM PIPER ADXS JDB RA SN NIS NVS ACS AES 103528 OB/8391Lesley Lee 0:00.000 T/OPiper208

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD TT1 090978 3100364370Lisa Terry 0:00.000 T/ORahni110
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Excellent Interior Judge: Jo MillerSaturdayCLASS:

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RE EB 033130 02158-2022Lyn Clearwater 0:57.030 PassArly216

TUI ACS NES AIS SN107204 OB/9993Nicky Wallace 1:09.970 PassTui113

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON SA RNB AIS AES EC106871 04286-2022Sharyn Baxter 1:13.070 PassAlly212

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 1:13.900 PassTim201

PESO ADXS JDX EP RAE AIS ECS EVS EES SE102473 OB/8595Helena Akesson 1:37.090 PassPeso305

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO SN ECS AIS NES NVS104945 03630-2022Jane Morgan 2:34.850 PassQuito117

ARDARA DREAM PIPER ADXS JDB RA SN NIS NVS ACS AES 103528 OB/8391Lesley Lee 2:44.910 PassPiper208

YEAH RIGHT TUI ACS AES AIS AVS107715 OB/9848Trudy Hutchison 2:54.650 PassTui204

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE (AI) SA AIS AES ECS EV099924 08357-2021Ian Clearwater 3:34.530 PassSonace211

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SA ACS AIS 102222 OB/7783Fiona Dyer 3:35.400 PassLochie214

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT AD JD RN103863 05675-2014Melissa Paterson 0:00.000 NQOllie209
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Excellent Vehicle Judge: Shiree BrockieSaturdayCLASS:

DANIEL RN SE ACS AIS AES AVS107204 OB/9553Nicky Wallace 1:15.530 PassDaniel203

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 1:42.340 PassTim201

YEAH RIGHT TUI ACS AES AIS AVS107715 OB/9848Trudy Hutchison 1:48.310 PassTui204

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS106156 05696-2019Pim Allen 1:48.590 PassPoppy108

RANGO ADX JDX RAE EP NCS NES NIS AVS SN102473 OB/8939Helena Akesson 3:07.340 PassRango109

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES AVS095472 OB/7906Anne McLachlan 3:28.150 PassFrost202

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY AD CDXS JD SA ACS AIS AES 102222 00096-2018Fiona Dyer 0:00.000 NQDarcy207

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM ADXS JAXB RA EB SN ACS N099924 06070-2016Ian Clearwater 0:00.000 NQStorm112

CH SAILEMA COMPOS-MAJESTIC LADY RNB SA ECS EIS AE093535 02339-2016Barbara Nolan 0:00.000 NQLady205
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Master Exterior Judge: Lyn ClearwaterSaturdayCLASS:

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU SE RN JD MCS EIS EVS EES CGCS104945 OB/8451Jane Morgan 3:32.680 PassLuna306

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RE EP2 SE EIS EES EVS MCS 106162 02826-2018Judy Wilson 3:45.000 PassFinn303

PESO ADXS JDX EP RAE AIS ECS EVS EES SE102473 OB/8595Helena Akesson 3:47.870 PassPeso305

LUCY EVS EES EIS SE MCS CGCB096507 OB/8796Tracey Stephenson 0:00.000 NQLucy302

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH RAS ES SE EES EIS EVS 103257 04593-2021Judy Wilson 0:00.000 NQLaddie301

Sunday, 30 March 2025 Page 1 of 1



Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Master Interior Judge: Lyn ClearwaterSaturdayCLASS:

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU SE RN JD MCS EIS EVS EES CGCS104945 OB/8451Jane Morgan 2:58.250 PassLuna306

DANIEL RN SE ACS AIS AES AVS107204 OB/9553Nicky Wallace 3:00.470 PassDaniel203

CH SAILEMA COMPOS-MAJESTIC LADY RNB SA ECS EIS AE093535 02339-2016Barbara Nolan 3:42.160 PassLady205

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH RAS ES SE EES EIS EVS 103257 04593-2021Judy Wilson 0:00.000 NQLaddie301

LUCY EVS EES EIS SE MCS CGCB096507 OB/8796Tracey Stephenson 0:00.000 NQLucy302

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RE EP2 SE EIS EES EVS MCS 106162 02826-2018Judy Wilson 0:00.000 NQFinn303
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Master Vehicle Judge: Shiree BrockieSaturdayCLASS:

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH RAS ES SE EES EIS EVS 103257 04593-2021Judy Wilson 1:54.660 PassLaddie301

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SA ACS AIS 102222 OB/7783Fiona Dyer 2:21.890 PassLochie214

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE (AI) SA AIS AES ECS EV099924 08357-2021Ian Clearwater 2:35.030 PassSonace211

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RE EP2 SE EIS EES EVS MCS 106162 02826-2018Malcolm Wilson 2:49.280 PassFinn303

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RE EB 033130 02158-2022Lyn Clearwater 3:00.590 PassArly216

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SA ECS AIS EVS AES029339 OB/8304Jo Miller 3:17.590 PassEnzo304

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON SA RNB AIS AES EC106871 04286-2022Sharyn Baxter 3:30.990 PassAlly212

LUCY EVS EES EIS SE MCS CGCB096507 OB/8796Tracey Stephenson 3:54.220 PassLucy302

MISO RA EB SA AIS AES ECS EVS102473 OB/8219Helena Akesson 0:00.000 NQMiso213
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Novice Exterior Judge: Kim BurfordSundayCLASS:

KIRKWELL BRAMBLING (AI)103528 02333-2024Lesley Lee 0:15.870 PassScout3

ROUX095472 OB/10114Anne McLachlan 0:25.000 PassRoux4

SHADOW103257 OB/10461Judith Wilson 0:31.750 PassShadow2

BONNIE JEAN MCTHISTLE ADX JDX103217 OB/8579Trish Olsen 0:42.560 PassBonnie Jean17

MR RIPLEY BELIEVE IT OR NOT102444 OB/10189Donna Burns 0:42.970 PassRipp9

STAFFPROOF HOPPY AT HEART108644 05106-2024Stuart Cooper 1:05.030 PassTango1

HOLLYWELL GERI SPRINGER SN NCS NIS NVS108025 07327-2022Laura Keatley 1:10.810 PassGeri19

HAZEL108622 OB/10437Lani Mckenzie 1:11.220 PassHazel5

NZ CH & FIN JCH OCEAN PITFAL ZOOM TO ZEALANDIA (I093535 FI33696/21Barbara Nolan 1:11.720 PassZak18

LITTLE MISSIE MINX ACS NIS RN070533 OB/9721Glenyse Pearse 1:11.780 PassMinx16

DISCO102473 OB/10301Helena Akesson 1:13.710 PassDisco7

SCOUT108580 OB/10398Lynley Taimalie 1:21.310 PassScout8

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE107149 01292-2021Gail Jefferies 2:19.940 PassEli14

MATE NCS NVS108148 OB/10168Maxine Carr 2:20.930 PassMate6

PHOEBE SN NCS NIS NVS RN106871 OB/9869Sharyn Baxter 2:21.000 PassPhoebe22

Sunday, 30 March 2025 Page 1 of 1



Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Novice Vehicle Judge: Jane MorganSundayCLASS:

KIRKWELL BRAMBLING (AI)103528 02333-2024Lesley Lee 0:12.250 PassScout3

ARLO JD NES NIS107778 OB/9895Melissa Perry 0:17.910 PassArlo15

SCOUT108580 OB/10398Lynley Taimalie 0:24.250 PassScout8

SHADOW103257 OB/10461Judith Wilson 0:36.900 PassShadow2

MR RIPLEY BELIEVE IT OR NOT102444 OB/10189Donna Burns 0:55.560 PassRipp9

HAZEL108622 OB/10437Lani Mckenzie 1:30.930 PassHazel5

CAIRO RN102473 OB/10354Helena Akesson 2:08.690 PassCairo13

STAFFPROOF HOPPY AT HEART108644 05106-2024Stuart Cooper 0:00.000 T/OTango1

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE107149 01292-2021Gail Jefferies 0:00.000 NQEli14

ROUX095472 OB/10114Anne McLachlan 0:00.000 NQRoux4

IVY MAE MCTHISTLE ADX JD103217 OB/9166Trish Olsen 0:00.000 NQIvy Mae11
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Advanced Exterior Judge: Shiree BrockieSundayCLASS:

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 2:58.000 PassTim201

ARLO JD NES NIS107778 OB/9895Melissa Perry 3:48.970 PassArlo15

RANGO ADX JDX RAE EP NCS NES NIS AVS SN102473 OB/8939Helena Akesson 0:00.000 T/ORango109

TUI ACS NES AIS SN107204 OB/9993Nicky Wallace 0:00.000 T/OTui113

CH & NEUT CH TREUFREUND SENTIMNTL JOURNY (AI) RA087358 00281-2017Sarah Asher 0:00.000 T/OLibby111

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 0:00.000 NQGhost104

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL AD JD RA SA ACS NIS NES N097908 04093-2015Nicky Taylor 0:00.000 NQTeal116

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 0:00.000 T/OToes105

REIVER SN NCS NES NIS NVS108022 OB/10028Kim Nester 0:00.000 NQReiver102

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS106156 05696-2019Pim Allen 0:00.000 T/OPoppy108

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES AVS095472 OB/7906Anne McLachlan 0:00.000 NQFrost202

MAISEY MOO107149 OB/9978Gail Jefferies 0:00.000 NQMaisey12

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA SN ECS NES NVS NIS029339 OB/9705Jo Miller 0:00.000 NQZelda114

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO SN ECS AIS NES NVS104945 03630-2022Jane Morgan 0:00.000 NQQuito117
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Advanced Vehicle Judge: Lyn ClearwaterSundayCLASS:

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA SN ECS NES NVS NIS029339 OB/9705Jo Miller 0:38.200 PassZelda114

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 0:43.120 PassTim201

REIVER SN NCS NES NIS NVS108022 OB/10028Kim Nester 0:49.130 PassReiver102

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 1:12.310 PassToes105

ARDARA DREAM PIPER ADXS JDB RA SN NIS NVS ACS AES 103528 OB/8391Lesley Lee 1:25.120 PassPiper208

HOLLYWELL GERI SPRINGER SN NCS NIS NVS108025 07327-2022Laura Keatley 1:32.970 PassGeri19

MATE NCS NVS108148 OB/10168Maxine Carr 1:37.970 PassMate6

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD TT1 090978 3100364370Lisa Terry 1:39.160 PassRahni110

NZ CH & FIN JCH OCEAN PITFAL ZOOM TO ZEALANDIA (I093535 FI33696/21Barbara Nolan 2:27.210 PassZak18

CH TREUFREUND JOIN THE DOTS SN NCS NIS NES NVS87358 06433-2018Sarah Asher 2:39.870 PassGem115

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN ACS NIS NES N097908 OB/8957Nicky Taylor 0:00.000 NQSwift107

OLLIE AD RNS NCS NIS NVS SN106871 OB/9397Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 NQOllie21

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 0:00.000 NQGhost104

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO SN ECS AIS NES NVS104945 03630-2022Jane Morgan 0:00.000 T/OQuito117
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Excellent Container Judge: Jo MillerSundayCLASS:

DANIEL RN SE ACS AIS AES AVS107204 OB/9553Nicky Wallace 0:26.620 PassDaniel203

MAISEY MOO107149 OB/9978Gail Jefferies 0:33.590 PassMaisey12

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY094835 OB/9252Karen Turner 0:47.250 PassJessy106

RO GR CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD RAE5 EP033130 06071-2016Lyn Clearwater 0:53.340 PassMarble219

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SA ACS AIS 102222 OB/7783Fiona Dyer 0:53.530 PassLochie214

LITTLE MISSIE MINX ACS NIS RN070533 OB/9721Glenyse Pearse 1:01.530 PassMinx16

ARDARA DREAM PIPER ADXS JDB RA SN NIS NVS ACS AES 103528 OB/8391Lesley Lee 1:02.030 PassPiper208

CH & NEUT CH TREUFREUND SENTIMNTL JOURNY (AI) RA087358 00281-2017Sarah Asher 1:14.160 PassLibby111

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE SA ACS NES NIS NVS100129 04119-2022John Ingram 1:22.220 PassGhost104

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN ACS NIS NES N097908 OB/8957Nicky Taylor 1:30.810 PassSwift107

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS106156 05696-2019Pim Allen 1 0:53.880 PassPoppy108

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD TT1 090978 3100364370Lisa Terry 0:00.000 NQRahni110

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU (AI) SD SN ACS NIS NVS 092823 04362-2022Sarah Campbell 0:00.000 NQToes105
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Scent Results for: Southern Scent Work Club 29th & 30th March 2025

Dog Registered NameHandler DNZ No Reg NoHandler Name Faults Time ResultDog Pet NameNo.

Master Container Judge: Shiree BrockieSundayCLASS:

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RE EP2 SE EIS EES EVS MCS 106162 02826-2018Malcolm Wilson 1:01.060 PassFinn303

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH RAS ES SE EES EIS EVS 103257 04593-2021Judy Wilson 1:03.720 PassLaddie301

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SA ECS NIS AIS AES EVS029339 OB/7303Jo Miller 1:08.240 PassMaisie215

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY AD CDXS JD SA ACS AIS AES 102222 00096-2018Fiona Dyer 1:10.250 PassDarcy207

YEAH RIGHT TUI ACS AES AIS AVS107715 OB/9848Trudy Hutchison 1:12.250 PassTui204

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS NIS NES094835 OB/8828Karen Turner 1:14.750 PassTim201

LUCY EVS EES EIS SE MCS CGCB096507 OB/8796Tracey Stephenson 1:42.220 PassLucy302

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON SA RNB AIS AES EC106871 04286-2022Sharyn Baxter 0:00.000 NQAlly212

PESO ADXS JDX EP RAE AIS ECS EVS EES SE102473 OB/8595Helena Akesson 0:00.000 NQPeso305

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE (AI) SA AIS AES ECS EV099924 08357-2021Ian Clearwater 0:00.000 NQSonace211

CH SAILEMA COMPOS-MAJESTIC LADY RNB SA ECS EIS AE093535 02339-2016Barbara Nolan 0:00.000 NQLady205

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU SE RN JD MCS EIS EVS EES CGCS104945 OB/8451Jane Morgan 0:00.000 NQLuna306

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RE EB 033130 02158-2022Lyn Clearwater 0:00.000 NQArly216
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